
Mon 24th February Tues 25th February Wed 26th February Thurs 27th February Fri 28th February 

Start of Term 4!  School Photos   

Mon 3rd March Tues 4th March Wed 5th March Thurs 6th March Fri 7th March 

 2.15pm Year 1 Par-

ents/Carers invited in 

to share toy stories 

2.30pm Parent/Carer 

Drop In Workshop with 

School Nurse: Sleep 

World Book Day Reception visit to Lower 

Stock Farm 

Mon 10th March Tues 11th March Wed 12th March Thurs 13th March Fri 14th March 

Science Week 

Launch of Unique Voice 

Breakfast & After School 

Club 

 1.30pm Year 1 Work-

shops: Healthy Lifestyles 

  

Mon 17th March Tues 18th March Wed 19th March Thurs 20th March Fri 21st March 

 

 

 

  Parent/Carer Conferences Red Nose Day 

Mon 24th March Tues 25th March Wed 26th March Thurs 27th March Fri 28th March 

 Year 1 & Year 2 

Workshops: Sea-

sonal Changes 

9am Muller Class Assem-

bly (Muller Parents/

Carers invited in) 

3.30pm FOSI Easter Fair  

T4 March 2025 

T4 February 2025 

T4 April 2025 

Mon 31st March Tues 1st April Wed 2nd April Thurs 3rd April Fri 4th April 

   8.45—9.10am Parents/

Carers invited in to 

read with their child 

Last Day of Term! 


